Team Overall Results

Central Noble - Hokum Karem

non-Scoring Teams

Place Name

=
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Westview

West Noble

Angola

Blackhawk Christian
Fairfield

Oak Farms

Average Time Score

00:27:43
00:27:53
00:28:36
00:30:07
00:30:48
00:34:47
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45
47
66
76
95

136

Name
Fremont
Prairie Heights
Central Noble
Hamilton
Garrett

Average Time Finishers
00:30:38 3
00:33:14 3
00:33:03 3
00:35:24 3
00:29:12 1
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Team Results

Place Team Name

Central Noble - Hokum Karem

Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Westview 00:27:43 5 45
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 2 3931 Kierra Roose Kendall Lambright 00:25:05.52 2
2 8 3940 Kimber Helmuth Coltin Bontrager 00:27:52.97 7
3 10 3932 Kimberly Mast Tyler Mast 00:27:59.20 9
4 13 3972 Jessica Yoder Caleb Yoder 00:28:23.24 12
5 17 3941 Mariah Miller Travis Bontrager 00:29:15.97 15
2  West Noble 00:27:53 5 47
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
3 3590 Ashley Belmares Victor Blanco 00:25:10.78 3
2 7 3591 Sara Aguilar Jose Hernandez 00:27:30.43 6
3 9 3592 Margarita Marin Angel Martinez 00:27:55.43 8
4 14 3928 Ava Bloss Rigoberto Bonilla 00:29:11.31 13
5 20 3593 Olivia Troxel Aaron Valenzuela 00:29:40.26 17
3 Angola 00:28:36 5 66
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 1 3565 Whitnee Huff Evan Kolar 00:24:58.46 1
2 11 3567 Harper Yoder Tyson Gilbert 00:28:05.07 10
3 18 3566 Leah Knott Cruz Everage 00:29:24.14 16
4 22 3568 Kenzie Eldridge Patrick Schaeffer 00:30:06.78 19
5 24 3569 Sophia Smith Skyler Dale 00:30:26.98 20
4  Blackhawk Christian 00:30:07 5 76
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
4 3570 Dessa Dormeier Nolan Gustafson 00:27:01.12
2 6 3571 Bria Zurcher Elliot Estleman 00:27:13.07 5
3 21 3573 Avalyn Estleman Johnathan Herring 00:30:01.69 18
4 28 3572 Evelyn Herring Kail Richter 00:31:06.39 22
5 36 3574 Nora Mitchell Luke Gustafson 00:35:13.91 27
5 Fairfield 00:30:48 5 95
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
12 3576 Lilly Smythe Will Temple 00:28:16.07 11
2 16 3579 Clara Dennis Gavin Harlan 00:29:14.43 14
3 25 3578 Taryn McCauley Hudson Cripe 00:30:29.22 21
4 31 3575 Emma Correll Karsten Castetter 00:31:38.69 23
5 35 3577 Eliza Stutzman Gianni Delvalle 00:34:24.15 26
6 Oak Farms 00:34:47 5 136
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 32 3991 DaisyMay Reinhard Elliot Kaiser 00:32:13.58 24
2 33 3994 Lucy Gibson Bo Reinhard 00:33:51.43 25
3 37 3995 Margaret Gibson Ethan Snell 00:35:21.31 28
4 39 3992 Falon Goodyear Joaquin Morales 00:35:44.92 29
5 40 3993 Imogen Pickard Liam OBrien 00:36:43.74 30
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Central Noble - Hokum Karem

Individual Overall Results

Whitnee Huff Evan Kolar

Kierra Roose Kendall Lambright
Ashley Belmares Victor Blanco
Dessa Dormeier Nolan Gustafson
Elise Robinson Jaxson Gormley
Bria Zurcher Elliot Estleman
Sara Aguilar Jose Hernandez
Kimber Helmuth Coltin Bontrager
Margarita Marin Angel Martinez
Kimberly Mast Tyler Mast

Harper Yoder Tyson Gilbert

Lilly Smythe Will Temple

Jessica Yoder Caleb Yoder

Ava Bloss Rigoberto Bonilla
Achaiah McCue Joey Storm

Clara Dennis Gavin Harlan
Mariah Miller Travis Bontrager
Leah Knott Cruz Everage
Madalynn Allen Cameron Nott
Olivia Troxel Aaron Valenzuela
Avalyn Estleman Johnathan Herring
Kenzie Eldridge Patrick Schaeffer
Maelee Arnold Creed Dice

Sophia Smith Skyler Dale

Taryn McCauley Hudson Cripe
Brookelyn Hart Hawkins Richter
Jordyn Gormley Breckin Alaura
Evelyn Herring Kail Richter
Annabell Beer Colin Culler
Alayshia Steele Brayden Burdette
Emma Correll Karsten Castetter
DaisyMay Reinhard Elliot Kaiser
Lucy Gibson Bo Reinhard

Kaylee Beard Kalvin Smith

Eliza Stutzman Gianni Delvalle
Nora Mitchell Luke Gustafson
Margaret Gibson Ethan Snell
Chloe Baysinger Theo Hicks

Falon Goodyear Joaquin Morales
Imogen Pickard Liam OBrien

Kim Easterday Easton Flory
Braylynn Eash Rhett Taylor

Overall Score Bib# Name
1 3565
2 2 3931
3 3 3590
4 4 3570
5 0 3580
6 5 3571
7 6 3501
8 7 3940
9 8 3592
10 9 3932
11 10 3567
12 11 3576
13 12 3972
14 13 3928
15 0 3583
16 14 3579
17 15 3941
18 16 3566
19 0 3587
20 17 3593
21 18 3573
22 19 3568
23 0 3973
24 20 3569
25 21 3578
26 0 3584
27 0 3581
28 22 3572
29 0 3588
30 0 3979
31 23 3575
32 24 3991
33 25 3994
34 0 3582
35 26 3577
36 27 3574
37 28 3995
38 0 3585
39 29 3992
40 30 3993
41 0 3990
42 0 3589
43 0 3586

Adelena Martin Taitum Stoufer

Class Chip Time Team
00:24:58.46  Angola
00:25:05.52 Westview
00:25:10.78  West Noble
00:27:01.12 Blackhawk Christian
00:27:11.51 Fremont
00:27:13.07 Blackhawk Christian
00:27:30.43 West Noble
00:27:52.97 Westview
00:27:55.43 West Noble
00:27:59.20 Westview
00:28:05.07 Angola
00:28:16.07 Fairfield
00:28:23.24 Westview
00:29:11.31 West Noble
00:29:12.41 Garrett
00:29:14.43 Fairfield
00:29:15.97  Westview
00:29:24.14  Angola
00:29:27.81 Prairie Heights
00:29:40.26  West Noble
00:30:01.69 Blackhawk Christian
00:30:06.78  Angola
00:30:07.04 Central Noble
00:30:26.98  Angola
00:30:29.22 Fairfield
00:30:47.56 Hamilton
00:30:48.23 Fremont
00:31:06.39 Blackhawk Christian
00:31:18.75 Prairie Heights
00:31:37.30 Central Noble
00:31:38.69 Fairfield
00:32:13.58 Oak Farms
00:33:51.43 Oak Farms
00:33:54.84 Fremont
00:34:24.15 Fairfield
00:35:13.91 Blackhawk Christian
00:35:21.31 Oak Farms
00:35:44.60 Hamilton
00:35:44.92 Oak Farms
00:36:43.74 Oak Farms
00:37:26.48 Central Noble
00:38:58.25 Prairie Heights
00:39:40.79 Hamilton
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